18. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)

Holders
May 7, 1999
Variation in Total Treasury Bills


Treasury Bills of Different Maturities
Total
Over the
Over End


14 Day
14 Day
91 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4+5)
Week
March


(Auction)
(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)




1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8










Reserve Bank of India
35
-
129
490
654
7
-160










Banks
92
-
736
8,558
9,385
81
788










State Governments
-
7,151
-
-
7,151
-1,064
548










Others
74
431
700
2,352
3,557
504
722

